September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

October
October
October

November
November
November
November
November
November
November

December
December
December
December
December
December
December

January
January
January
January
January
January

February
February

St. Marqgaret Reqgional School 2023-24 Calendar

5, 2023
6

-

8

11

12

20
25-29

6
16
31

1

3

3

17

20

22

23& 24

1

8

12

13

15

22
23-Jan. 1

2,2024

5

15

16-19

19
29-Feb. 2

2
19

March
March
March
March
March

April
April

May
May
May
May

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

1
8
11
27
28 -April 7

8
19

3
13-17
27

31

5
11
12
14
14
17
18
19

No school for students

Full Day of School

Full Day of School

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
PS for 4-year-olds begins
PS for 3-year-olds begins
Back-to-School Night

Star Assessment

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
SCHOOL CLOSED
12 PM dismissal No Lunch

SCHOOL CLOSED

Full Day of School

First Marking Period ends
SCHOOL CLOSED
Thanksgiving Mass

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
SCHOOL CLOSED

Full Day of School
SCHOOL CLOSED
Christmas Play

Christmas Play

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
12 PM dismissal No Lunch
SCHOOL CLOSED

School Reopens

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
SCHOOL CLOSED

Star Assessment

Second Marking Period ends
Catholic Schools Week

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
SCHOOL CLOSED

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
Kindergarten NO school
SCHOOL CLOSED

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
Easter Break

School Reopens
12 PM dismissal No Lunch

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
Star Assessment

SCHOOL CLOSED

12 PM dismissal No Lunch

12 PM dismissal No Lunch
8t Grade Awards

Eighth Grade Graduation
Kindergarten graduation
Preschool 4 Graduation
12 PM dismissal No Lunch
12 PM dismissal No Lunch
10:00 A.M. dismissal

First day for teachers/Faculty In-service

First day of school

Opening School Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty in-service

Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Tuesday/Thursday
7:00 p.m. Details TBA

First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.

Fall Diocesan In-service Elementary Teachers
Halloween Parties/Faculty In-service

All Saints Day
First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.

Parent Teacher Conferences
8:30am in the church

Thanksgiving Holiday
First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.

Feast of the Immaculate Conception
All 8" Grade & “A” classes — Times TBA
All 8" Grade & “B” classes — Times TBA

Faculty In-service

Christmas Recess

End Christmas Recess

First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service

Martin Luther King Day

Activities TBA

First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty In-service

Presidents Day

First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service
Conferences ONLY for Kindergarten
Spring Diocesan In-service Elementary Teachers

End Easter break
Faculty In-service

First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty In-service

Memorial Day
May Crowning/Grandparents’ Day

First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service
10:00am

7:00 p.m. St. Margaret Church

(KA 6:30 p.m.) (KB 7:30 p.m.)
9:00 a.m. McKeever Hall

Field Day 8:30 a.m. —11:00 a.m.
Jeopardy — times TBA.

Last day of school (Mass 8:30 a.m.)

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R AR AR R R R R R R R AR R R R R R R R R R AR R R R R AR R R R R R R R R R R R R A R R R AR R R R R R R A R R R R R

School Hours: 7:55 a.m. to 2:45 p.m.

Early Dismissal days: 7:55 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

END OF MARKING PERIODS: November 3, January 19, March 27, and June 19

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK: January 29 to February 2

12:00 PM DISMISSALS — No Lunch



