St. Margaret Regional School 2023-24 Calendar

September 5, 2023 September 6	No school for students Full Day of School Full Day of School	First day for teachers/Faculty In-service First day of school
September 7 September 8 September 11 September 12 September 20 September 25-29	Full Day of School 12 PM dismissal No Lunch PS for 4-year-olds begins PS for 3-year-olds begins Back-to-School Night Star Assessment	Opening School Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty in-service Monday/Wednesday/Friday Tuesday/Thursday 7:00 p.m. Details TBA
October 6 October 16 October 31	12 PM dismissal No Lunch SCHOOL CLOSED 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m. Fall Diocesan In-service Elementary Teachers Halloween Parties/Faculty In-service
November 1 November 3	SCHOOL CLOSED Full Day of School	All Saints Day First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m.
November 3 November 17 November 20 November 22	First Marking Period ends SCHOOL CLOSED Thanksgiving Mass 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	Parent Teacher Conferences 8:30am in the church
November 23 & 24	SCHOOL CLOSED	Thanksgiving Holiday
December 1 December 8 December 12 December 13 December 15 December 22	Full Day of School SCHOOL CLOSED Christmas Play Christmas Play 12 PM dismissal No Lunch 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m. Feast of the Immaculate Conception All 8 th Grade & "A" classes – Times TBA All 8 th Grade & "B" classes – Times TBA Faculty In-service
December 23-Jan. 1	SCHOOL CLOSED	Christmas Recess
January 2, 2024 January 5 January 15 January 16-19 January 19	School Reopens 12 PM dismissal No Lunch SCHOOL CLOSED Star Assessment Second Marking Period ends	End Christmas Recess First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service Martin Luther King Day
January 29-Feb. 2	Catholic Schools Week	Activities TBA
February 2 February 19	12 PM dismissal No Lunch SCHOOL CLOSED	First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty In-service Presidents Day
March 1 March 8 March 11 March 27 March 28 - April 7	12 PM dismissal No Lunch Kindergarten NO school SCHOOL CLOSED 12 PM dismissal No Lunch Easter Break	First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service Conferences ONLY for Kindergarten Spring Diocesan In-service Elementary Teachers
April 8 April 19	School Reopens 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	End Easter break Faculty In-service
May 3		First Friday Mass 8:30 a.m./Faculty In-service
May 13-17 May 27 May 31	Star Assessment SCHOOL CLOSED 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	Memorial Day May Crowning/Grandparents' Day
June 7 June 11 June 12 June 14 June 14	12 PM dismissal No Lunch 8 th Grade Awards Eighth Grade Graduation Kindergarten graduation Preschool 4 Graduation	First Friday Mass/Faculty In-service 10:00am 7:00 p.m. St. Margaret Church (KA 6:30 p.m.) (KB 7:30 p.m.) 9:00 a.m. McKeever Hall
June 17 June 18	12 PM dismissal No Lunch 12 PM dismissal No Lunch	Field Day 8:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Jeopardy – times TBA.
June 19 ************************************	10:00 A.M. dismissal	Last day of school (Mass 8:30 a.m.) **********************************

School Hours: 7:55 a.m. to 2:45 p.m. Early Dismissal days: 7:55 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

END OF MARKING PERIODS: November 3, January 19, March 27, and June 19
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK: January 29 to February 2
12:00 PM DISMISSALS – No Lunch